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CDS-PP

ORGAOS DISTRITAIS DE LEIRIA

LISTAA
25 DE JANEIRO DE 2025

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL

JOAO MANUEL FORSADO RAMOS GONGALVES
BEATRIZ PROENCA VAZ
JOAO TOMAS SOBREIRO QUERIDO

COMISSAO POLITICA DISTRITAL

GRACIANO JOSE PASCOAL DE CARVALHO DIAS
ANA SOFIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES CARDOSO
FLORBELA DE CARVALHO COSTA
VICTOR RAUL PEREIRA MOURA MIGUEL
NELSON JOAO VITORINO PLACIDO
SMITA DA COSTA BRANDAO COISSORO
VITOR MIGUEL CATARINO BALTAZAR
CARLOS MANUEL CORREIA SANTOS
RUIJORGE DE DEUS VIEIRA
CARLOS AUGUSTO COLLACO PINTO MACHADO
OLGA MARIA GOMES RAINHO
ANTONIO MANUEL DOS SANTOS VARANDA
PEDRO MIGUEL BARRA FERNANDES
PAULO FERNANDO DA PONTE E SOUSA PESSOA DE CARVALHO
PEDRO MANUEL DOS SANTOS HONORIO NOBRE
CARLOS ALBERTO ELIAS DE JESUS
VITOR MANUEL MARTINS DO COUTO
ANTONIO MARIA MENDES
DIOGO ANDRE CARREIRA MARTINS
HENRIQUE AZEVEDO DE FIGUEIREDO
FRANCISCO SANTOS CONSTANTINO

CONSELHO DISTRITAL DE JURISDICAO

CARLOS DINIS ANTUNES
MARIA FERNANDA DE QUADROS FIGUEIREDO DANTAS
LUIS MIGUEL JESUS ESTANQUEIRO

100600158
100900798
100600436

100600105
100600413
100100322
101100139
100100294
100600424
100900932
100700001
100600420
101200007
100500063
100700072
101300026
141600305
100100304
100600155
100100315
100200157
100900945
100600422
101500269

100700079
100500166
100800024

MANDATARIA: Maria do Rosario Victéria da Silva Ladeira - 100600114



